
Escuela Normal de Educación Preescolar
Ciclo escolar 2022-2023

INTERCOLEGIADO

Hora Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

07:00-07:45

07:45-08:30
ALEJANDRA ISABEL

CARDENAS GONZALEZ
ALINA LORENA ARREOLA

GONZALEZ
CRISTINA ARACELY

ALVARADO CHAVARRIA
EDITH ARACELI MARTINEZ

SILVA
EVA FABIOLA RUIZ PRADIS
SAMANTHA REYNA RAMOS

SONIA YVONNE GARZA
FLORES

08:30-09:15
ALEJANDRA ISABEL

CARDENAS GONZALEZ
ALINA LORENA ARREOLA

GONZALEZ
CRISTINA ARACELY

ALVARADO CHAVARRIA
EDITH ARACELI MARTINEZ

SILVA
EVA FABIOLA RUIZ PRADIS
SAMANTHA REYNA RAMOS

SONIA YVONNE GARZA
FLORES

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-14:00ENEP-CEO-F-01
V00/102017


